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CMA CGM T. ROOSEVELT

CMA CGM J. MADISON

CMA CGM VIRGINIA
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ONE CRANE

COSCO SHIPPING HIMALAYAS

OOCL UTAH

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA

NAVIOS UTMOST

MSC ELENI

ALEXANDER BAY

COSCO PACIFIC
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MATSON MOLOKAI

MSC CLORINDA

HYUNDAI EARTH

MSC VIRGO
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MOL CREATION

REN JIAN 26

NYK JOANNA
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05/21/2022 20:46
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06/03/2022 03:00

06/06/2022 21:40

05/28/2022 01:12
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06/02/2022 22:00
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MAERSK EVORA

CSCL YELLOW SEA

ARISTOMENIS

MAERSK ALGOL

YM UNIFORM

MSC AURORA

SM NINGBO

ONE TRITON

EVER LINKING

ONE HAMBURG

HYUNDAI JUPITER

HOPE ISLAND
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MAERSK VIRGINIA
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish
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TRA 
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06/21/2022 03:00

06/22/2022 08:25

06/16/2022 06:25

06/21/2022 02:20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

53

70

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Shorted
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OSAKA BAY
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CAPE INSCRIPTION

BBG GUILIN

DERBY

DYNA FORTUNE

IMABARI LOGGER

BEKS SEZIN

ATLANTIS FORTUNE

ALMA DEL MAR

CETUS

GUO YUAN 18

SE KELLY

HIMAWARI K

SEAGEM
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OCEAN TIANBO

MEDITERRANEAN HIGHWAY

WECO KAROLINE
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05/26/2022 10:30

05/31/2022 00:50

06/02/2022 10:45

06/05/2022 14:45

06/07/2022 07:25

06/07/2022 17:00

06/08/2022 21:30

06/11/2022 04:15

06/13/2022 21:50

06/14/2022 03:00

06/14/2022 17:10

06/14/2022 22:05

06/16/2022 13:00

06/19/2022 01:45

06/20/2022 08:10

06/20/2022 16:20
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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To Date
To
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Vessels* Gangs
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NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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Bulk Dry

4 4 0 8 34 0

No Orders PORT ALICE Anchor 06/24/2022 02:15 0 0 0 0 0 0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

862

786

879

649

7:15

0

6:15

129

6:52

6:15

44

44

7:10

NW4887

NW4887

N

300

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

136

56

19

187

901

7

54

54

10

152

781

69

118

308

10
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573

81

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Vessel
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Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

38

12

4

0

52

2

3

7

41

103

8

455

254

72
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5

2

New
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55

6

1

53

2

8

11

55

113

19

522

272

107

7

0

0
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88

30
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13

1

9
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0

0
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0

Cut

113

155

40

144

257

17

12

27

129

333

45

1127

866

262

125

22

10

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


